
Nachanmeldungen / inscriptions tardives / late registration  Run, 
Team & Nordic Walking

7:30 - 9:00 Gstaad, Eisbahnareal

Startnummernausgabe und Gepäckabgabe / retrait des dossards et 
dépôt des bagages / start number pick-up and luggage drop-off 
Run, Team & Nordic Walking

7:30 - 9:15 Gstaad, Eisbahnareal

Zusatzbus / Bus extra / Extra bus 
8:00 Les Diablerets Gare / 8:15 Col du Pillon / 8:45 Gstaad)

08:00 Les Diablerets, Gare

Nachanmeldungen / inscriptions tardives / late registration Vertical 
KM

9:00 - 9:45 Col du Pillon

Startnummernausgabe / retrait des dossards / start number pick-
up Vertical KM

9:00 - 11:00 Col du Pillon

Start Run & Teams 09:30 Gstaad, Eisbahnareal

Alpine Nordic Walkers Bus 09:37 Gstaad Bahnhof

Start Kids Run 09:45 Gstaad, Eisbahnareal

2. Laufer / 2e coureur / 2nd runner Team Bus 10:00 Gstaad Bahnhof
Gepäckabgabe (3 Transporte, letzte Frist für Abgabe) / dépôt des 
bagages (3 transports, dernière heure pour dépôt) / luggage drop-
off (3 transportations, last time for deposit) Vertical KM

09:55 / 10:25 / 
10:55

Col du Pillon

Start Vertical KM 10:15 Col du Pillon

Spitze / tête de course / race leader Run 10:30 Reusch

Start Alpine Nordic Walking 10:30 Oldenegg

Rankverkündigung / Résultats / Ranking Kids Run 11:00 Gstaad, Eisbahnareal

Spitze / tête de course / race leader Run 11:00 Oldenegg

Spitze / tête de course / race leader Vertical KM 11:15 Cabane Mittelstation

Gepäckausgabe / retrait des bagages / luggage pick-up Vertical KM 11:15 - 14:00 Cabane Mittelstation

Spitze / tête de course / race leader Run 11:20 Cabane SAC
Finisherpreis, Duschen, Massage / Prix finisher, douches, massage 
/ Finisher prize, shower, massage

11:30 - 16:30 Col du Pillon

Gepäckausgabe / retrait des bagages / luggage pick-up Run, Nordic 
Walking

11:30 - 16:00 Scex Rouge

Spitze / tête de course / race leader Run 11:50 Scex Rouge

Kontrollschluss / Neutralisation / Deadline RUN 12:00 Reusch

Kontrollschluss / Neutralisation / Deadline RUN 13:00 Oldenegg

Kontrollschluss / Neutralisation / Deadline Vertical KM & Walking 13:30 Cabane Mittelstation

Kontrollschluss / Neutralisation / Deadline RUN 14:00 Cabane SAC

Rangverkündigung / Résultats / Ranking 14:30 Col du Pillon

Kontrollschluss / Neutralisation / Deadline RUN & Walking 15:00 Scex Rouge

Letzte Talfahrt / Dernière descente / Last cable car 16:50 Scex Rouge

Zeitplan 2024


	Feuil1

